State Legislators Representing Mansfield ISD

Sen. Brian Birdwell
District 22
(512) 463-0122

Sen. Phil King
District 10
(512) 463-0110
phil.king@senate.texas.gov

Sen. Royce West
District 23
(512) 463-0123

royce.west@senate.texas.gov

brian.birdwell@senate.texas.gov

Rep. DeWayne Burns
District 58
(512) 463-0538
dewayne.burns@house.texas.gov

Rep. David Cook
District 96
(512) 463-0374
david.cook@house.texas.gov

Rep. Tony Tinderholt
District 94
(512) 463-0624
tony.tinderholt@house.texas.gov

Rep. Chris Turner

District 101
(512) 463-0574
chris.turner@house.texas.gov &

MISD

Mansfield Independent School District



